INTERMAIL B A/S

INTERMAIL B A/S

ISIN: DKO0010212224

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/09 10:20:41

Price
15.90 DKK

Difference

O

-1.24% (-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0010212224

IMAIL

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Industry

Stock

8 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

15.70 DKK (143)
16.00 DKK (500)
16.00 DKK
16.00 DKK
15.90 DKK
16.10 DKK
15.928952 DKK
3,454

54,634.60

4

2,454

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010212224&ID_NOTATION=11308355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b256a90e8386c96a402fc93e7cae2c405726122234c6339bf07bc11f730b2fa8&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f0d4d3c47cc9de0cf&time=1712744529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f36d74bca7b75d14082731412c6509521a992cc20f1e376a426c8a5d9f9c7d55&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ece52e9d986b07a3&time=1712744529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea889e3e1d9b62014d8183baa79d33116fb8786544695750fc34c88db949d88c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1400c4292b762583c&time=1712744529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b381fff23f77aaeb66eea3b87eb6c982d222d7485383dc5a3713d0dc469461f7&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f33f7f95e63420212&time=1712744529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=061f66a60d2209566e909ee29da0459d8b479459c616bd455298f6eb5926c9e3&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=20d1a0138d4146f0e&time=1712744529&tool=RSC

INTERMAIL B A/S

9.90 DKK (2024/01/30
21.20 DKK (2024/02/20
8.55 DKK (2023/10/25

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Perf (%) +65.13% +23.85% +86.13%
Perf (abs.) +6.35 +3.10 +7.45
Beta 0.09 0.22 0.28
Volatility  97.39 83.39 79.94

Details
2024/04/09 10:20:41 5y
Price
15.90 DKK 20.00
Difference -1.24% (-0.20)
18.00
General attributes
ISIN DK0010212224 16.00 r’ l,L
Symbol IMAIL h
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen 14.00
Currency DKK f wﬁ |
Sector Industry V lJ |‘ \.“
- 12.00 '
Security type Stock '11“ lv ‘"'J 1‘“
Market cap (m) 8 EUR | l] “
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 10.00 N ) ﬂ'
|J, JMJ rww
Market data 8.00 Iﬂ'nl.l‘r !
Bid (Bid size) 15.70 DKK (143) ﬂ '1
Ask (Ask size) 16.00 DKK (500) 6.00
Open 16.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 16.00 DKK
Low 15.90 DKK
Close (prev. day) 16.10 DKK Isn:,?jr:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 15.928952 DKK
Volume (pcs) 3,454
Trading volume 54,634.60 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 16.06 DKK (3,074)
Last size 2,454 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 16.10 DKK (6,116)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.01 DKK (6,035)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 12.05 DKK (2,933)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 21.20 DKK (2024/02/20)
)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 10:20 15.90 DKK 0.05 4

Copenhagen 09

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 25.20 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11308355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841826

INTERMAIL B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NATIONAL IND

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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